Digimore Electronics Co., Ltd
10 Fl., No. 61, Yan-Ping S. Rd., Taipei 100, Taiwan
TEL+ 886 2 2311 3299 FAX: + 886 2 2311 3375
Email: digimor.taipei@msa.hinet.net http://www.digimore.com.tw
 110907. V.1
Dimension
Specifications
         ISC19W2D
            19” Stainless Widescreen, Water Resistant IP66 Full Protection
* All specifications and photos are subject to change without notice.
Features
Panel
Cell Type Color active matrix TFT LCD panel
Aspect Ratio/ Size Wide/ 19” viewable diagonal area
Pixel numbers/ Colors 1440 (H) x 900 (V) / 16.7 million
Pixel Pitch/ Active Area (mm) 0.284 (H) x 0.284 (V) / 408.24 (H) x 255.15 (V)
Light Source CCFL, Long life, 50,000 hours (typ)
Brightness/ Contrast 300 cd/ m2 / 1000 : 1
Viewing Angle 170o (typ) in horizontal/ 130o (typ) in vertical
Response < 5 ms
Others
Input Terminal 1 X VGA (15 Pin D-Sub), 1 x Stereo Headphone Jack, 1 x Power Jack
Audio System 2W Speaker x 2
Auto Calibration, Plug& Play (VESA DDC/CI, DDC 2B), Wall-Mounted Convenient Features
Ready (VESA 100 x 100), Multi-language OSD, Back light adjusted
Power – Input Voltage Universal/ Auto-sensing, 90 ~ 260 VAC, 50/60 Hz
Power Rating (DPMS support) 30W in operating/ 2W in Standby
Physical 508 (L) x 355 (W) x 74 (D) mm Dimensions
Carton 490 (L) x 426 (W) x 160.0 (D) mm
Weight (Kgs) 11.0 kgs (N.W.), 13.0 Kgs (G.W.)
IP66 Stainless Chassis 19” Widescreen LCD
monitor provides full protection against ingress of
dusts and water projected from front side. The
IP66 product series goes through the standard
testing procedures to test the design reliability.
The design meets IP66 rating while maintaining a
sleek appearance.